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Список победителей и призеров ВсОШ 

 

ФИО Класс Предмет 

Мыглан Ярослав Владимирович 6 английский язык 

Черкасова Милана Александровна 9 английский язык 

Орешникова Виктория Михайловна 5 литература 

Мельникова Дарина Андреевна 5 литература 

Многогрешнев Николай Сергеевич 5 литература 

Многогрешнев Константин Сергеевич 5 литература 

Еремеева Варвара Андреевна 5 литература 

Анварова Паримох Фатеховна 5 литература 

Толстхина Екатерина Павловна 5 литература 

Толстихина Алина Викторовна 5 литература 

Климова Валерия Денисовна 5 литература 

Ситнова Виктория Александровна 5 литература 

Шабанова Виктория Юрьевна 5 литература 

Мыглан Ярослав Владимирович 6 литература 

Хлутчина Ангелина Александровна 6 литература 

Челнокова Софья Владимировна 6 литература 

Астахов Юрий Максимович 6 литература 

Столярова Арина Константиновна 6 литература 

Макарова Виктория Ивановна 8 литература 

Бадейникова Любовь Александровна 10 литература 

Шайдуллина Изабелла Данияровна 10 литература 

Панчук Дарья Николаевна 2 математика 

Крутиков Дмитрий Вячеславович  2 математика 

Харитонова Валерия Валерьевна 2 математика 

Шангина Дарья Владимировна  2 математика 

Бекетоа Артём  Андреевич  2 математика 

Орешникова Алина Михайловна  2 математика 

Чусова Арина Евгеньевна  2 математика 

Михалева Арина Сергеевна 2 математика 

Шимов Степан Аркадъевич 2 математика 

Соловьёва Алина Дмитириевна 11 история 

Потапов Сергей Витальевич 11 история 

Мишухина Дарья Валерьевна 8 история 

Ирназарова Виктория Витальевна 8 история 

Казутин Евгений Романович 6 история 

Мыглан Ярослав Владимирович 6 история 

Астахов Юрий Максимович 6 история 

Соловьёва Алина Дмитириевна 11 обществознание 

Осокина Елизавета Андреевна 11 обществознание 

Бадейникова Любовь Александровна 10 обществознание 

Ирназарова Виктория Витальевна 8 обществознание 

Мишухина Дарья Валерьевна 8 обществознание 

Алиева Виолетта Артемовна 6 обществознание 

Хлутчина Ангелина Александровна 6 обществознание 

Быбина Марьяна Павловна 6 обществознание 

Астахов Юрий Максимович 6 обществознание 

Мишухина Дарья Валерьевна 8 экономика 



Новосельцев Павел Андреевич 8 экономика 

Алиева Маргарита Артёмовна 8 экономика 

Панчук Дарья Николаевна  2 русский язык 

Орешников Дмитрий Владимирович  2 русский язык 

Харитонова Валерия Валерьевна  2 русский язык 

Орешникова Алина Михайловна  2 русский язык 

Бекетоа Артём Андреевич  2 русский язык 

Докшанин Иван Максимович  2 русский язык 

Крутиков Дмитрий Вячеславович  2 русский язык 

Фокина Валерия Семёновна  2 русский язык 

Шангина Дарья Владимировна  2 русский язык 

Чусова Арина Евгеньевна  2 русский язык 

Михалева Арина Сергеевна  2 русский язык 

Волкова Ева Евгеньевна  2 русский язык 

Турунин Максим Евгеньевич  2 русский язык 

Хлутчина Ангелина Александровна 6 русский язык 

Быбина Марьяна Павловна 6 русский язык 

Ерохина Таисия Алексеевна 6 русский язык 

Мыглан Ярослав Владимирович 6 русский язык 

Бадейникова Любовь Александровна 10 русский язык 

 


